
No AT

No AT

Ashlyn Johnston ashlynleigh@hotmail.com

Chris Boop cboop@ycsd.york.va.us 

Christy Turnbow turnbowchristy23@gmail.com

Andrea Paight andrea.paight@atsva.us

No AT

No AT

No AT

Melissa Black mblack@glnd.k12.va.us

No AT

Kenneth Ashley Kenneth.Ashley@pecps.k12.va.us

No AT

Lindsay Griego griegol@clarke.k12.va.us

Carrie Sacra csacra@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Vicki Galiher galliherv@fccps.org

Abbie Hansberger alhansberger@shenandoah.k12.va.us

Teresa Martilik tmmartilik@shenandoah.k12.va.us 

2A East Athletic Training Contact List

Conference 33

Conference 34

Conference 35

Arcadia

Brunswick

Clarke County

Nandua

Greensville

Madison County

King William

Bluestone

George Mason

Goochland

Strasburg

Amelia County

Bruton

Nottoway

Central-Woodstock

Maggie Walker

Prince Edward

Washington and Lee

mailto:turnbowchristy23@gmail.com


Dan Kegeris dkegerres@staunton.k12.va.us

Jared Siglin jsiglin@pagecounty.k12.va.us

Susanna Larner slarner@augusta.k12.va.us

Michelle Ayers ayers.dm@augusta.k12.va.us

Matt Shifflett mattshifflett rockingham.k12.va.us

Thomas Lilley tlilley@nelson.k12.va.us

Ashley Lopez lopez.am@augusta.k12.va.us

Conference 36
RE Lee-Staunton

Wilson Memorial

Page County

Stuarts Draft

East Rockingham

Nelson County

Buffalo Gap

mailto:dkegerres@staunton.k12.va.us
mailto:jsiglin@pagecounty.k12.va.us
mailto:tlilley@nelson.k12.va.us
mailto:lopez.am@augusta.k12.va.us
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